ANDREW MARTIN

Angie

Pendant Light

Elegantly curved cones of aged brass and glass are
pulled together with a neat black band to create this
architectural pendant light. Angie combines sleek
materials and pleasing contours to create a compact
and contemporary piece perfect for modern interiors.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Weight:

Product Diameter:

Bulb Included:
Recommended
Bulb Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

Min Drop Length
(cm):

Max Drop Length
(cm):

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:
Shade
Composition:

IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP0915
20.3 (cm)
0.9 (kg)

10.2 (cm)

No

G9 MAX 4W

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified
Electrician To Install Is
Recommended.

29.2

326.4

1
Yes

Glass

IP20
0.027

2.3 (kg)
94051990

China






